Chairperson Edison Opto Corp., representative: WU, CHIEN JUNG

2,200 100
Director Edison Opto Corp., representative: WANG, LI LI
Director Edison Opto Corp., representative: WANG, PO CHUNG
Supervisor Edison Opto Corp., representative: HSU, CHENG TIEN

Edison Litek Opto
Corp.

Chairperson Edison Opto Corp., representative: WU, CHIEN JUNG

14,000 79
Director Edison Opto Corp., representative: KAO, CHANG CHING
Director Edison Opto Corp., representative: WANG, LI LI
Supervisor Edison Opto Corp., representative: HSU, CHENG TIEN

Edison Egypt Opto
Corporation

Chairperson Edison Opto Corp., representative: WU, CHIEN JUNG
2,500 100

Supervisor Edison Opto Corp., representative: HSU, CHENG TIEN
Edison Auto
Lighting
Corporation

Chairperson Edison Opto Corp., representative: WU, CHIEN JUNG
1,000 100

Supervisor Edison Opto Corp., representative: HSU, CHENG TIEN

171

(6) Consolidated financial statements of affiliated companies

2021/12/31 Unit: NT$1,000

Company Capital Stock
(NT$) Total Assets Total

Liabilities Net worth Revenue Operating
profit

Profit or loss
for the year
(After income

tax)

Proforma
earnings
per share
(NT$)
(After
income
tax)

Ledison
Opto
Corporation

USD 4,500 USD 14,192 USD 0 USD 8,515 USD 0 USD 0 USD 391

Edison Opto
Corporation USD 31 USD 552 USD 328 USD 224 USD 0 USD (4) USD (5)

Best Opto
Corporation USD 50,000 USD 51,338 USD 0 USD 42,949 USD 0 USD 0 USD 1,043

Best LED
Corporation

USD 50,000 USD 51,337 USD 0 USD 42,948 USD 0 USD 0 USD 1,043

Edison Opto
(Dong
Guan) Co.,
Ltd.

RMB 33,534 RMB 90,468 RMB 36,203 RMB 54,265 RMB 160,316 RMB 3,385 RMB 2,527

Yangzhou
Edison Opto
Corporation

RMB 327,945 RMB 327,405 RMB 53,499 RMB 273,906 RMB 166,475 RMB 2,372 RMB 6,738

Yangzhou
Aichuang
Electronic
Trade
Corporation

RMB 500 RMB 514 RMB 0 RMB 514 RMB 0 RMB 0 RMB 9

Alpha Tree
Investment
Limited

NTD 250,000 NTD 90,289 NTD 545 NTD 89,744 NTD 0 NTD (81)) NTD 8,647 0.35

Edison Opto
USA
Corporation

USD 400 USD 2,555 USD 540 USD 2,015 USD 3,482 USD 587 USD 596

Edison Litek
Opto
Corporation

USD 10,000 USD 8,839 USD 0 USD 8,839 USD 0 USD 0 USD (69)

Yangzhou
Edison Litek
Opto
Corporation

RMB 55,259 RMB 63,269 RMB 14,112 RMB 49,157 RMB 54,715 RMB (616) RMB (517)

Ledionopto
Intelligent
Technology
Co., Ltd

NTD 22,000 NTD 19,750 NTD 66 NTD 19,684 NTD 0 NTD (297) NTD (4,221) (1.92)

Edison Litek
Opto Corp.

NTD 140,000 NTD 415,729 NTD 174,886 NTD 240,843 NTD 406,486 NTD 49,528 NTD 37,259 3.61

Edison Egyp
t Opto
Corporation

NTD 25,000 NTD 42,476 NTD 21,272 NTD 21,204 NTD 60,260 NTD 12,498 NTD 12,432 4.97

Edison Auto
Lighting
Corporation

NTD 10,000 NTD 11,833 NTD 7,813 NTD 4,020 NTD 9,857 NTD (1,322) NTD (1,260) (1.26)

172

(7) Consolidated financial statements of affiliated companies: Please refer to P. 176–246.

(8) Report of affiliated companies: None.

2. Private Placement Securities in the Most Recent Years: None.

3. Shares in the Company Held or Disposed of by Subsidiaries in the Most Recent
Years:

The company’s subsidiary – Radi Young Lighting Co., Ltd. – held 500 thousand shares
of the company, which were acquired before 2016. As of October 31, 2021, it carrying
amount was 11,800 thousand, and it hasn’t been disposed in the most recent year and as
of the date of publication of the annual report. Stock not under pledge, the company has